THE
CARPENTERS
ARMS

Food served 12pm to 2.30pm & 6pm to 9pm Monday to Saturday
Food served 12pm to 5pm Sunday

Great to Share
Studded camembert with a cranberry dip and rustic bread. £14
Bread board, olives, sun blushed tomatoes, olive oil, balsamic and butter. £9

To Start or Nibble

Soup of the Day with a warmed crusty roll. £8

Soft boiled scotch egg with a mustard mayonnaise. £9

Wild mushrooms on sourdough toast. £9

Bang bang cauliflower, mixed leaves, sesame seeds and sweet chilli. £9
Smoked mackerel pate served with croutes. £9

Pub Classics

Beer battered cod and chips with minted crushed peas and tartare sauce. £16 (+£1 Curry Sauce)
Pie of the day, creamy mash and seasonal vegetables. £18

Sausage and mash with onion gravy and peas. £16

Pan seared calves’ liver, creamy mash, savoy cabbagewith onion and bacon gravy.£16

Vegan Polenta with roasted squash, pecans and sage £15

Burgers — All burgers come with lettuce,gherkin and tomato. £15
Flame grilled beef burger with burger sauce and fries.

Butterflied chicken breast burger with siracha mayonnaise and fries.
Vegan jalapeno burger with sweet chilli sauce and sweet potato fries.

Available burger additions: onion rings +£2, streaky bacon +£2, burger cheese +£1.
Gluten Free bun available.

Mains

Mushroom stroganoff with sticky white rice. £16

Braised chicken, sun blushed tomato ragu and tagliatelle pasta. £18

Smoked haddock gratin, tomatoes, spinach and parmesan cheese. £18

Game stew, chunky vegetables and potatoes with pan fried polenta. £18

Bavette steak, chunky chips, sautéed wild mushrooms, vine tomatoes and onion nest. £19

-Upgrade to sirloin steak +£5Add peppercorn sauce +£2 Add Bearnaise sauce +£2

Sides Baguettes — Served 12 till 2:30pm
Hand cut chips £5(+£1 cheese) Brie, bacon and cranberry £9

Truffle and parmesan fries £8 Bacon, lettuce and tomato £9

Sweet potato fries £4 Smoked salmon and cream cheese £9
Onion rings £4

Sauté greens £4 Add chips £2

Pigs in blankets £8 Add soup £3

We do everything we can to keep our food local and always make it fresh, if you’'ve got any allergies or questions
about the menu just ask.



Draught
Kronenburg 5%
Madri 4.6%

Peroni 5.1%
Malthouse 4.2%
Haze 4%

Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Guinness 4.2%

Cask

Wiltshire Gold 3.7%
3B 4%

Belt Driver 4.2%

Red

Las Condes Merlot
La Nina Malbec
Woodbrook Shiraz
Ochoa Tempranillo

White

Post Tree Chenin Blanc

Las CondesSauvignon Blanc
Cielo Pinot Grigio
Woodbrook Chardonnay

Rose

Sutter Home White Zinfandel
Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush

Un Ete En Provence

Bottles

RekorderligBottle Ciders
(Multiple Flavors)

Pint
£5.80
£6.00
£6.00
£4.80
£4.90
£6.30
Pint
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

125ml

£3.85

£4.10
£4.40

£4.80

125ml

£3.75

£3.85

£4.10

£4.40

125ml

£3.75

£4.10

£6.20

£5.75 (Multiple Flavors)

THE
CARPENTERS
ARMS

ARKELL®

£4.80

175ml
£5.70
£6.10
£6.60
£7.10

175ml
£5.60
£5.70
£6.10
£6.60

175ml
£5.60
£6.10
£9.35

Bottled Soft Drinks

12 Pint
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£2.40
£2.40
£2.45
£3.15

12 Pint
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

250ml
£7.60
£8.10
£8.75
£9.45

250ml
£7.40
£7.60
£8.10
£8.75

250ml
£7.40
£8.10
£12.40

Fever-Tree Tonics

Bottle
£22.50
£24.00
£26.00
£30.00

Bottle
£22.00
£22.50
£24.00
£26.00

Bottle
£22.00
£24.00
£37.00

£2.90

Peroni Gluten Free £4.45 J20 £3.45 (Multiple Flavors)

Corona £4.10 Coca-Cola £3.25

San Miguel 0.0% £3.35 Diet Coke £2.65

Thatcher's 0% £4.25 Coke Zero £2.65
Fanta £2.65
Ginger Beer £3.75
Appletiser £3.45

Draught Soft Drinks Elderflower Presse £3.75

Post Mix Lemonade £3.10 Pint £1.70 %2 Pint

Post Mix Diet Coke £3.10 Pint £1.70 %2 Pint

Post Mix Coke Zero £3.10 Pint £1.70 Y2 Pint

We do everything we can to keep our food local and always make it fresh, if you’ve got any allergies or questions
about the menu just ask.



