

Food served 12pm to 2.30pm & 6pm to 9pm Monday to Saturday

Food served 12pm to 5pm Sunday

## Great to Share

Studded camembert with a cranberry dip and rustic bread. £14 Bread board, olives, sun blushed tomatoes, olive oil, balsamic and butter. £9

#### **To Start or Nibble**

Soup of the Day with a warmed crusty roll. £8 Soft boiled scotch egg with a mustard mayonnaise. £9 Wild mushrooms on sourdough toast. £9 Bang bang cauliflower, mixed leaves, sesame seeds and sweet chilli. £9 Smoked mackerel pate served with croutes. £9

### **Pub Classics**

Beer battered cod and chips with minted crushed peas and tartare sauce. £16 (+£1 Curry Sauce) Pie of the day, creamy mash and seasonal vegetables. £18 Sausage and mash with onion gravy and peas. £16 Pan seared calves' liver, creamy mash, savoy cabbagewith onion and bacon gravy.£16 Vegan Polenta with roasted squash, pecans and sage £15

**Burgers** – All burgers come with lettuce,gherkin and tomato. £15 Flame grilled beef burger with burger sauce and fries. Butterflied chicken breast burger with siracha mayonnaise and fries. Vegan jalapeno burger with sweet chilli sauce and sweet potato fries.

Available burger additions: onion rings + $\pounds$ 2, streaky bacon + $\pounds$ 2, burger cheese + $\pounds$ 1. Gluten Free bun available.

#### Mains

Mushroom stroganoff with sticky white rice. £16 Braised chicken, sun blushed tomato ragu and tagliatelle pasta. £18 Smoked haddock gratin, tomatoes, spinach and parmesan cheese. £18 Game stew, chunky vegetables and potatoes with pan fried polenta. £18

Bavette steak, chunky chips, sautéed wild mushrooms, vine tomatoes and onion nest. £19 -Upgrade to sirloin steak +£5Add peppercorn sauce +£2 Add Bearnaise sauce +£2

#### Sides

Hand cut chips £5(+£1 cheese) Truffle and parmesan fries £8 Sweet potato fries £4 Onion rings £4 Sauté greens £4 Pigs in blankets £8 **Baguettes –** Served 12 till 2:30pm Brie, bacon and cranberry £9 Bacon, lettuce and tomato £9 Smoked salmon and cream cheese £9

Add chips £2 Add soup £3

We do everything we can to keep our food local and always make it fresh, if you've got any allergies or questions about the menu just ask.



Draught	Pint		1/2 Pint	
Kronenburg 5%	£5.80		£2.90	
Madri 4.6%	£6.00		£3.00	
Peroni 5.1%	£6.00		£3.00	
Malthouse 4.2%	£4.80		£2.40	
Haze 4%		£4.80	£2.40	
Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£4.90		£2.45	
Guinness 4.2%	£6.30		£3.15	
Cask	Pint		1/2 Pint	
Wiltshire Gold 3.7%	£3.90		£1.95	
3B 4%	£3.90		£1.95	
Belt Driver 4.2%	£3.90		£1.95	
Red	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Las Condes Merlot	£3.85	£5.70	£7.60	£22.50
La Nina Malbec	£4.10	£6.10	£8.10	£24.00
Woodbrook Shiraz	£4.40	£6.60	£8.75	£26.00
Ochoa Tempranillo	£4.80	£7.10	£9.45	£30.00
White	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Post Tree Chenin Blanc	£3.75	£5.60	£7.40	£22.00
Las CondesSauvignon Blanc	£3.85	£5.70	£7.60	£22.50
Cielo Pinot Grigio	£4.10	£6.10	£8.10	£24.00
Woodbrook Chardonnay	£4.40	£6.60	£8.75	£26.00
Rose	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sutter Home White Zinfandel	£3.75	£5.60	£7.40	£22.00
Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush	£4.10	£6.10	£8.10	£24.00
Un Ete En Provence	£6.20	£9.35	£12.40	£37.00
Bottles		Bottl	ed Soft Drinks	
	(Multiple Flavors)		Tree Tonics	£2.90

RekorderligBottle Ciders	£5.75 (Multiple Flavo
(Multiple Flavors)	
Peroni Gluten Free	£4.45
Corona	£4.10
San Miguel 0.0%	£3.35
Thatcher's 0%	£4.25

# Draught Soft Drinks

Post Mix Lemonade	£3.10 Pint	£1.70 1/2 Pint
Post Mix Diet Coke	£3.10 Pint	£1.70 1/2 Pint
Post Mix Coke Zero	£3.10 Pint	£1.70 1/2 Pint

J2O	£3.45 (Multiple Flavors)
Coca-Cola	£3.25
Diet Coke	£2.65
Coke Zero	£2.65
Fanta	£2.65
Ginger Beer	£3.75
Appletiser	£3.45
Elderflower Presse	£3.75

We do everything we can to keep our food local and always make it fresh, if you've got any allergies or questions about the menu just ask.